The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Fire Rated N Male to N Male Right Angle Low
Loss Cable Using TCOM-195-FR Coax With Times
Microwave Components
PE3C10385
Configuration

DC Resistance Inner Conductor 7.16 [23.49] Ohms/1000ft [Ohms/Km]
DC Resistance Outer Conductor 3.42 [11.22] Ohms/1000ft [Ohms/Km]
Jacket Spark 3,000 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Fire Rated N Male to N Male Right Angle Low
Loss Cable Using TCOM-195-FR Coax With Times
Microwave Components
PE3C10385
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 250 500 1000 2500 6000 MHz
0.036 0.073 0.106 0.172 0.271 dB/ft
0.12 0.24 0.35 0.57 0.89 dB/m
PE3C10385-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.52 0.56 0.59 0.66 0.76 dB 0.212
PE3C10385-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.56 0.63 0.7 0.83 1.03 dB 0.247
PE3C10385-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.59 0.7 0.8 1 1.3 dB 0.282
PE3C10385-48 48 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.63 0.78 0.91 1.17 1.57 dB 0.317
PE3C10385-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.66 0.85 1.01 1.34 1.84 dB 0.352
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.28 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.2 dB
Base Weight: 0.212 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00291 pounds